LG Auflage 30 - Wertung -Senioren IV weibl.

StandNr: 13

Kostner, Elke #1002

StartNr: 1002

23. Oktober 2021 10:31
BD SGes Karlsruhe 1721

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:
Innenzehner:
Weiteste:
beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Y

i€

3

)

310.2

(297)

102.4 104.9 102.9
273 0 0 0 0 00O OO

24

339 (9.), 333 (25.), 319 (21.)

14.7 (18.), 16.7 (12.), 44.7 (27.)
0.05 mm links, 0.43 mm tief

1.22, horizontal: 1.40, vertikal: 1.00

Serie 1:
10.0 ~
104*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.6 *
10.2*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
9.7~
10.2*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.7* 10.3*
104~ 10.1 «

59.2 (2.),112.6 (5.), 133.3 (6.)
0.22 mm rechts, 1.19 mm tief
1.12, horizontal: 1.47, vertikal: 0.61

109~ 10.2*
10.5* 10.9*

14.7 (18.), 16.7 (12.), 58.3 (15.)
0.37 mm links, 0.14 mm hoch
0.97, horizontal: 1.06, vertikal: 0.87

10.3* 10.5*
10.8* 10.2*

44.7 (27.), 89.1 (24.), 104.0 (23.)
0.02 mm links, 0.24 mm tief
1.40, horizontal: 1.69, vertikal: 1.02

10.2*
9.6

104~
10.5*

10.6*
10.5*

10.5*
10.2*

10.7*
10.0 %

9.6~
10.5*




